
Quality is 
Built in 
All we do. 

GIRONATTO

Product Portfolio

We unite science and nature to create 
products that exceed expectations. 
Discover how we bring your ideas to life 
with quality at the core.



Medicinal
Cannabis: 
Transforming Healthcare

GIRONATTO

At Gironatto, we believe in the 
transformative power of cannabis and its 
ability to revolutionize healthcare. By 
enhancing quality of life and for those with 
complex medical conditions, cannabis offers 
a new frontier in wellness care.

A Legacy of Therapeutic Use
Cannabis has a rich history as one of the 
earliest plants cultivated for human use. Its 
therapeutic properties have been harnessed 
for centuries, providing natural relief across a 
wide range of applications.

The Science Behind Cannabinoids
The plant’s natural compounds, known as 

cannabinoids, interact with our bodies 
through the endocannabinoid system. This 
interaction is key to regulating vital functions 
like pain, inflammation, and emotional 
balance, making cannabis a powerful tool in 
modern medicine.

A Growing Recognition in Healthcare
As scientific research progresses and 
regulations evolve, medicinal cannabis is 
being recognized as an essential option in 
healthcare. Gironatto is proud to be part of 
this movement, helping over 150,000 
Brazilians experience the benefits of this 
revolutionary approach.

These products have not been evaluated by the United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. 
Consult a medical doctor before taking these or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.



GIRONATTO

Gironatto:
Innovating with Experience and Quality

Our Foundation: 
Expertise &
Innovation

Gironatto was founded 
to bring together 
decades of experience 
in consumable 
products R&D, 
formulation, 
manufacturing, and 
testing. Our mission is 
to create well-designed 
products that adhere to 
the highest standards, 
using quality-by-design 
principles to ensure 
they are safe, accurate, 
and effective. We 
specialize in natural 
products that enhance 
health and well-being.

Empowering 
Growth Through
Shared Knowledge

We believe in the 
power of knowledge 
sharing. That’s why we 
offer consulting 
services tailored to the 
needs of st
small companies. Our 
goal is to help these 
businesses implement 
the same efficient 
manufacturing systems 
and high-quality 
standards used by large 
corporations, ensuring 
the best ingredients, 
equipment, and final 
product quality.

Comprehensive 
Services for 
Business Growth

Gironatto provides a 
wide range of services 
to support your 
business growth. From 
consulting to product 
development, we 
partner with our 
clients from concept 
to completion, 
focusing on their 
unique needs while 
delivering innovative 
ideas, effective 
strategies, and 
scalable solutions.

Partnering for 
Success: 
The Gironatto Way

Our team is dedicated 
to offering custom-
tailored services, 
treating your 
company’s needs as 
our own. At Gironatto, 
we are committed to 
your success, working 
closely with you at 
every step to align with 
your vision and goals. 
Contact us today to 
start creating products 
the Gironatto way, 
where your success is 
our mission!



GIRONATTO

Why Partner with Us?

Commitment to Good 
Manufacturing Practices

Our production process adheres to the highest industry standards, ensuring that 
every product is crafted with precision and care. By strictly following Good 
Manufacturing Practices (GMP), we guarantee the quality and consistency of our 
products, offering you nothing but the best.

Rigorous Safety Testing 
of Every Batch

We prioritize your safety above all else. Every batch undergoes comprehensive 
testing to ensure it meets stringent safety criteria. Our rigorous testing protocols 
are designed to identify and address any potential issues, providing you with 
products you can trust.

Products Compliant with All 
Regulatory Standards

Meeting all regulatory requirements is a cornerstone of our operations. We ensure 
that each product not only meets but exceeds the legal and safety standards set by 
industry authorities. With us, you can be confident that your products are fully 
compliant with all necessary regulations.

FIND 
COAs
HERE:



GIRONATTO

Environmentally 
Friendly Production

Our products are certified to meet the highest industry standards, reflecting our unwavering commitment to 
quality. We take immense pride in our laboratories, which are central to our rigorous quality control processes. 
Every stage of the manufacturing process is meticulously managed, from formulation to ingredient selection, 
ensuring that each product we deliver is of exceptional quality. Our dedication to excellence is evident in our 

attention to detail and our continuous efforts to refine and improve our practices, guaranteeing that our products 
not only meet but exceed expectations.



Gironatto:
Products

At  Girona   o,  all  of  our  products  are 
meticulously  crafted  using  oil  derived 
from  the  cannabis  inflorescence 
(hemp derived), ensuring  they  are  
100%  natural  and made  from  only  
the  highest  quality ingredients.

Each  product  goes  through  stringent 
quality  testing  in  state-of-the-art, 
certified laboratories.

Our  oil  extraction  and  formulation 
processes  take  place  in  Florida,  USA, 
adhering to rigorous quality standards 
and utilizing cutting-edge technology. 
This  guarantees  the  efficiency  and 
purity  of  our  extracts,  which  are 
certified  under  ISO/IEC  17025:2017. 
Additionally, our products are free from 
GMOs,  addit ives,  preservatives, 
emulsifiers,  soy,  eggs,  peanuts,  dairy, 
seeds, or gluten.



1Drop was created to meet the demands of CBD consumers for high quality and high 

purity CBD derived products in a fast, effective and innovative way. Serving commu-

nities nationally and internationally with agility and commitment to provide safe, 

accurate, and quality products to enhance quality of life for consumers.

Made from natural ingredients and processed with advanced technology, every 

batch undergoes rigorous testing to ensure it's free from pesticides, heavy metals, 

and solvents—delivering a safe, potent, and effective product for overall wellness.

Product range includes Isolate, Broad Spectrum and Full Spectrum oil, creams and 

gummies.

High Quality & Safety Tested 
Hemp Derived Products

DROP



DROP

Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 52 drops per mL. 1mg of CBD per drop 

CBG (Canabigerol)

D8-THC

300mg (10mg/mL)

300mg (10mg/mL)

D9-THC <0.3%

CBG (Canabigerol)

D8-THC

Not Detected / mL

Not Detected / mL

D9-THC Not Detected / mL

Ingredients: 60/40 Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil, U.S Hemp Flower Extracts

1DROP 2100mg Full Spectrum is a 5:1:1 ratio product of 50mg/mL of CBD, 

10mg/mL of D8-THC, and 10mg/mL of CBG in a Full Spectrum Hemp Extract 

base with other natural hemp-derived minor cannabinoids, flavonoids, and 

terpenes.  

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that 

does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis.

1DROP 6000mg

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

CBD Isolate (200mg/mL) 30mL

Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 52 drops per mL. 4mg of CBD per drop 

Ingredients: 60/40 Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil, U.S Hemp CBD Isolate

1DROP 6000mg Isolate is a pure CBD isolate product derived from Hemp 

suspended in 60/40 Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil, a highly stable, liquid at room 

temperature, colorless and virtually odorless material containing high levels of 

Caprylic (C8) and Capric (C10) fatty acids, without any other cannabinoids, 

flavonoids, and terpenes.  

This product does not contains detectable total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol.

 Full Spectrum 5:1:1 CBD : D8-THC : CBG 30mL

1DROP 2100mg 

1500mg (50mg/mL)CBD (Canabidiol)

6000mg (200mg/mL)CBD (Canabidiol)



DROP

Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 52 drops per mL. 4mg of CBD per drop

Ingredients: MCT Oil, U.S Hemp Flower Extract (Full Spectrum)

1DROP 6000mg Full Spectrum is a complete first pass Hemp Extract with 

200mg/mL of CBD and contains many other natural hemp-derived minor 

cannabinoids, flavonoids, and terpenes suspended in 60/40 Medium Chain 

Triglyceride Oil, a highly stable, liquid at room temperature, colorless and virtually 

odorless material containing high levels of Caprylic (C8) and Capric (C10) fatty 

acids. This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration 

that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis.

1DROP 1500mg

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

Full Spectrum CBD (50mg/mL) 30mL

Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 52 drops per mL. 1 mg of CBD per drop.

Ingredients: MCT Oil, U.S Hemp Flower Extracts

1DROP 1500mg Full Spectrum is a complete first pass Hemp Extract in a 20:1 ratio 

of CBD to THC (50mg/mL of CBD and 2.5mg/mL of THC) and contains many 

other natural hemp-derived minor cannabinoids, flavonoids, and terpenes 

suspended in 60/40 Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil.

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that  

does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis

Full Spectrum CBD (200mg/mL) 30mL

1DROP 6000mg

CBD (Canabidiol) 
Full Spectrum Quality

D9-THC

50mg/mL

<0.3%

CBD (Canabidiol)
Full Spectrum 

D9-THC

200mg/mL

<0.3%



DROP

Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 52 Drops per mL. 1mg of CBD per drop. 

Ingredients: MCT Oil, U.S Hemp Flower Extracts

1DROP 2250mg Broad Spectrum is a 2:1 ratio product of 50mg/mL of CBD and 

25mg/mL of CBG. Made from Broad spectrum Hemp Extract base suspended in 

60/40 Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil, a highly stable, liquid at room temperature, 

colorless and virtually odorless material containing high levels of Caprylic (C8) and 

Capric (C10) fatty acids, with low levels of other cannabinoids, flavonoids, and 

terpenes.

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that  

does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis

1DROP 3000mg

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

(6:3:2:1 CBD:CBG:CBN:THC) 
Full Spectrum Topical Cream 50g

Volume: 50g

Turn to Lock Dispenser: Aproximatelly 1g per dispensation.

Ingredients: Purified Water, Sodium Acrylate/ Sodium Acryloyldimethyl Taurate 
Copolymer, Cetyl Alcohol, Glycol Stearate, Glyceryl Stearate, Caprylic/ Capric 
Triglyceride (MCT), Full Spectrum Hemp Extract, Menthol, Phenoxyethanol, 
Caprylyl Glycol, Potassium Sorbate, Hexylene Glycol, Glycerin, Water, Capsicum 
Frutescens Fruit Extract, Fragrances.

1DROP 3000mg Topical Cream is a Full Spectrum transdermal cream formulated 
to contain the ratio of 6:3:2:1 of Total CBD:CBG:CBN:THC. Each gram of cream 
contains 30mg of CBD, 15mg CBG, 10mg of CBN, and a total delta-9 tetrahydro-
cannabinol concentration that that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This 
cream has a subtle yet pleasant fragrance of menthol and Capsicum Frutescens 
Fruit Extract for its stimulating effects and antioxidant properties.

Broad Spectrum 2:1 CBD : CBG 30mL

1DROP 2250mg

CBD (Canabidiol) 

CBG

1500mg

      750mg

CBG (Canabigerol)

Other Cannabinoids

CBD (Canabidiol) 1500mg (50mg/mL)

750mg (25mg/mL)

< 1.0 mg/mL

CBN      500mg

THC        <0.3%



DROP

Quantity: 30 Gummies 

1DROP 1500mg Full Spectrum Gummies are formulated to a 20:1 ratio of CBD to 
THC (50mg/mL of CBD and 2.5mg/mL of THC).

Full Spectrum gummies contain many other natural hemp-derived minor 
cannabinoids, flavonoids, and terpenes. Two pectin-based product offerings are 
available, a sugar-free (natural Cannabis and citrus) or a sugar-containing 
multi-flavor to meet different dietary needs. Only natural flavors are used with no 
added artificial colors.

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that 
does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis

1DROP 1500mg

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

Isolate Gummies 30ct

Quantity: 30 Gummies

Ingredients: Organic Glucose Syrup (wheat),Organic Cane Sugar, Pectin,Citric 
Acid, Ascorbic  Acid,Natural Flavors, Natural Colors(organic concentrated 
apple,organic carrot, organic pumpkin,organic black currant), U.S.Hemp Flower 
Isolate.

1DROP 1500mg Isolate Gummies are formulated to contain 50mg/un of CBD 
without other natural hemp-derived minor cannabinoids, flavonoids, and 
terpenes. This pectin-based product offering is sugar-coated and is offered in 
multi-natural flavors with no added artificial colors. This product contains a total 
delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry 
basis.

Full Spectrum Gummies 30ct

1DROP 1500mg

CBD (Canabidiol) 

D9-THC

   50mg/un

    ~2.5mg/un

CBD (Canabidiol) 

D9-THC

50mg/un

    Not Detected



 
-

 -
  

 

DROP

Quantity: 30 un.

1DROP 900mg is a sugar-free gummy in a 1:1:1 ratio of 10mg of CBD, 10mg of 
THCV (Tetrahydrocannabivarin), and 10mg of CBC (Cannabichromene) per 
gummy. These pectin-based Gummies are bitter-cherry flavored and contain only 
natural colors and flavors. 

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that  
does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis.

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

Full Spectrum 1:1:1 THCV : CBC : CBD - 30un.

1DROP 900mg

Instructions 
For Use
Use under medical supervision or prescription.

Shake oil bottles well before using.

Keep between 15-25°C in a dry and dark place,

out of reach of children and animals.

DISCUSS ANY MEDICAL CONDITION WITH YOUR PHYSICIAN.
DO NOT USE IF ALLERGIC TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. 

CBD (Canabidiol)

         THCV     10mg/un

  10mg/un

          CBC     10mg/un



Trusted ingredients.
Better formulas.

Using the best raw materials and high quality 
U.S. grown hemp extracts, each batch is manufactured 
following strict Good Manufacturing Practices. 

Our goal is to maintain the high quality of our 
ingredients through a high quality production 
environment to ensure the best quality product.



Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 52 drops per mL. 1mg of CBD per drop 

Ingredients: Premium US Hemp Full Spectrum oil and 60/40 MCT Oil 

LIBERI 1800mg CBD Full Spectrum Plus Oil is packed with cannabinoids just like 

mother nature intended and fortified with D8-THC purified extract to ensure the 

best quality and shelf life, and accurately formulated to deliver 50mg of CBD per 

mL.

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that 

does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis

LIBERI 6000mg

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

CBD Isolate (200mg/mL) fortified with Vitamin D 30mL

Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 4mg of CBD per drop 

Ingredients: 60/40 MCT Oil, U.S Hemp CBD Isolate, Vitamin D

LIBERI 6000mg Isolate is a pure CBD isolate product derived from Hemp fortified 

with Vitamin D and suspended in 60/40 MCT Oil, a highly stable, liquid at room 

temperature, colorless and virtually odorless material containing high levels of 

Caprylic (C8) and Capric (C10) fatty acids to ensure the best quality and shelf life, 

and accurately formulated to deliver 200mg/mL of CBD.

This product does not contains detectable total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol.

 

Full Spectrum 5:1 CBD : D8-THC 30mL

LIBERI 1800mg

CBD (Canabidiol) 50mg/mL

10mg/mL

< 0.3 %

D8-THC

D9-THC

CBD (Canabidiol) 200 mg/mL

   < 0.5 %

500UI

    Other Cannabinoids

Vitamina D



This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

Instructions For Use
Use under medical supervision or prescription.
Shake well before using.
Keep between 15-25°C in a dry and dark place,
out of reach of children and animals.
52 drops/mL dispenser.

DISCUSS ANY MEDICAL CONDITION WITH YOUR PHYSICIAN.
DO NOT USE IF ALLERGIC TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. 



Holistic Mixes
To Take Your Body
To New Heights
Creative and functional formulas to holistically meet your body needs!

At KannabidiOil, we use the finest raw materials and extracts from 

high-quality US Grown Hemp! 

Our aim to o maintain the high quality of our ingredients before, during 

and after production to ensure a safe product for you and your family.



Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 52 drops per mL. 1mg of CBD per drop 

Ingredients: 60/40 Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil, Premium US Hemp Extracts, 

Vitamin D, Natural Terpenes.

KannabidiOil 1800mg CBD Full Spectrum SATIVA Oil contains, in addition to CBD, 

a variety of cannabinoids, exactly as Mother Nature intended, purified to ensure 

the best quality and shelf life, and precisely formulated to provide 50mg of CBD 

per mL - Supplemented with 300mg of D8-THC, Vitamin D and Sativa Terpenes.

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that  

does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis.

KannabidiOil INDICA

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that  does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

1800mg Full Spectrum 30mL
5:1 CBD : D8-THC with Melatonin & Terpenes

Volume: 30mL

Dropper: 52 drops per mL. 1mg of CBD per drop 

Ingredients: 60/40 Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil, Premium US Hemp Extracts, 

Melatonin, Natural Terpenes.

KannabidiOil 1800mg CBD Full Spectrum Indica Oil contains, in addition to CBD, a 

variety of cannabinoids, exactly as Mother Nature intended, purified to ensure the 

best quality and shelf life, and precisely formulated to provide 50mg/mL 

supplemented with 10mg/mL of CBN, Melatonin and Indica Terpenes. 

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that 

does not does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis.

1800mg Full Spectrum 30mL
5:1 CBD : D8-THC with Vitamin D & Terpenes

KannabidiOil SATIVA

CBD (Canabidiol) 50mg/mL

10mg/mL

< 0.3%

1% (v/v)

3mg/mL

CBN (Canabinol)

D9-THC

Terpenes (Indica)

Melatonin

CBD (Canabidiol) 50mg/mL

10mg/mL        D8-THC

< 0.3%

1% (v/v)

3mg/mL

D9-THC

Terpenes (Sativa)

Vitamin D



Quantity: 30 un.

Dose: 25mg of CBD, 5mg of THC, 5mg of CBG per Gummy

KannabidiOil 1050mg BLISS+ is a Full Spectrum product that contains a ratio of 

5:1:1 of desired Hemp derived cannabinoids (CBD : THC: CBG) in delicious tropical 

flavors. The BLISS+ Formula was created to help you elevate your state of mind. 

Each gummy delivers  25mg of CBD, 5mg of THC and 5mg of CBG.  

Suggested use: Start with half a gummy to assess tolerance.

Potent and efficient full-spectrum formula contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocan-

nabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis

KannabidiOil ANS+ 1050mg

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

Full Spectrum 5:1:1 CBD : THC : CBN Gummies - 30ct.

Quantity: 30 un.

Dose: 25mg of CBD, 5mg of THC, 5mg of CBN per Gummy

KannabidiOil 1050mg ANS+ is a Full Spectrum product that contains a ratio of 5:1:1 

of desired Hemp derived cannabinoids (CBD : THC: CBN) in delicious tropical 

flavors. The ANS+ Formula was created to help you unwind. Each gummy delivers  

25mg of CBD, 5mg of THC and 5mg of CBN.  

Suggested use: Start with half a gummy to assess tolerance. 

Potent and efficient full-spectrum formula contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocan-

nabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis

Full Spectrum 5:1:1 CBD : THC : CBG Gummies - 30ct.

KannabidiOil BLISS+ 1050MG

CBD (Canabidiol) 25mg/goma

5mg/goma

5mg/goma

THC

CBG

CBD (Canabidiol) 25mg/goma

5mg/goma

5mg/goma

THC

CBG



Quantity: 30 un.

Dose: 25mg of CBD, 5mg of THC, 5mg of CBG per Gummy

KannabidiOil 600mg is a LIMITED HARVEST Full Spectrum Sugar-Free Gummy  

that contains a ratio of 10:1:1 of desired Hemp derived cannabinoids (CBD : THC: 

CBG) in exquisite natural hemp and citrus flavor. The LIMITED HARVEST Formula 

was created with an unique extract to harvest the cannabinoids as mother nature 

intended. Each gummy delivers  50mg of CBD, 5mg of THC and 5mg of CBN.  

Suggested use: Start with half a gummy to assess tolerance. 

Potent and efficient full-spectrum formula contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocan-

nabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basiscondition, or are 

This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis. This product has not been evaluated by the 
United States Food and Drug Administration and is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease or medical condition. Consult a medical doctor 

before taking this or any other product, if you are pregnant, nursing, have, or suspect to have a medical condition, or are taking any other medications.

Full Spectrum 10:1:1 CBD : THC : CBG Gummies - 10ct.

KannabidiOil LIMITED HARVEST 600MG

Instructions For Use
Use under medical supervision or prescription. Keep between 15-25°C in a dry and dark place,  out of reach of children and animals

DISCUSS ANY MEDICAL CONDITION WITH YOUR PHYSICIAN. 
DO NOT USE IF ALLERGIC TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. 

CBD (Canabidiol) 25mg/goma

5mg/goma

5mg/goma

THC

CBG

Volume: 30 mL.

Dose: 25mg of CBD, 5mg of THC, 5mg of CBG per Gummy

Ingredients: MCT Oil, U.S Hemp Flower Extract (Full Spectrum)

KannabidiOil 3000mg Full Spectrum is a complete first pass Hemp Extract with 

100mg/mL of CBD and contains many other natural hemp-derived minor 

cannabinoids, flavonoids, and terpenes suspended in 60/40 Medium Chain 

Triglyceride Oil, a highly stable, liquid at room temperature, colorless and virtually 

odorless material containing high levels of Caprylic (C8) and Capric (C10) fatty 

acids. This product contains a total delta-9 tetrahydrocannabinol concentration 

that does not exceed 0.3% on a dry basis.are taking any other medications.

Full Spectrum 100mg/mL - 30mL

CBD (Canabidiol) 100mg/mL

< 0.3%

>1mg/mL

THC

CBG

KannabidiOil 3000MG



Tabela De Referência De Dosagem

PRODUTO SUGESTÃO DOSE INICIAL PATOLOGIAS TRATADAS

1DROP CBD Isolado 6000mg/30mL (20% CBD) 0,25mL - 1mL 

 0,25mL - 1mL

 0,25mL  - 1mL

Mastigar 0,5 - 1 goma 2x por dia

Mastigar 0,5 - 1 goma 2x por dia

1DROP CBD Isolado 50mg/goma, 30un

1DROP CBD Full Spectrum 6000mg/30mL (20% CBD)

1DROP CBD Full Spectrum 1500mg/30mL (5% CBD)

1DROP CBD Full Spectrum 50mg/goma, 30un

Ansiedade, Epilepsia 

Ansiedade, Epilepsia

DR PO

Liberi CBD Isolado 6000 mg/30mL (20% CBD + Vitamina D)   0.25mL - 1mL Ansiedade, Epilepsia

PRODUTO SUGESTÃO DOSE INICIAL PATOLOGIAS TRATADAS

Liberi CBD Full Spectrum 1800 mg/30mL 

(5% CBD, 1% D8-THC), 
 0.25mL - 1mL

KannabidiOil CBD Sativa 1800 mg/30mL 

(5% CBD, 1% D8THC, Vitamina D), 

 KannabidiOil CBD Bliss + 1050 mg/30gomas

 (25mg CBD, 5mg THC, 5mg CBG/goma)  

KannabidiOil CBD Indica 1800 mg/30mL 

(5% CBD, 1%CBN, Melatonina), 

 0.25mL -  1mL

  0.25mL - 1mL

Mastigar 0,5 - 1 goma 2x por dia

Mastigar 0,5 - 1 goma 2x por dia

PRODUTO SUGESTÃO DOSE INICIAL PATOLOGIAS TRATADAS

KannabidiOil CBD ANS+ 1050 mg/30gomas
(25mg CBD, 5mg THC, 5mg CBN/goma) Ansiedade,  Dor Crônica Esclerose Múltipla, Insônia

Ansiedade,  Dor Crônica e Esclerose Múltipla, Insônia

Dor Crônica, Depressao, Esclerose Múltipla, Insônia

Ansiedade, Epilepsia, Dor Crônica e Esclerose Múltipla

Ansiedade, Epilepsia, TEA, Dor Crônica e
Esclerose Múltipla

Ansiedade, Epilepsia, TEA, Dor Crônica e Esclerose Múltipla

Ansiedade, Epilepsia, TEA, Dor Crônica e Esclerose Múltipla

Ansiedade, Epilepsia, TEA, Dor Crônica e Esclerose Múltipla

GIRONATTO

Mastigar 0,5 - 1 goma 2x por dia
KannabidiOil CBD LIMITED HARVEST 600 mg/10gomas
(50mg CBD, 5mg THC, 5mg CBN/goma). 

Ansiedade,  Dor Crônica Esclerose Múltipla, Insônia

 0,25mL - 1mL

 1 dose massageadadiretamente na pele

0,25mL - 1,0mL 

Mastigar 0,5 - 1 goma 2x por dia

1DROP Full Spectrum 5:1:1 CBD:D8-THC:CBG, 30mL

1DROP Broad Spectrum 2:1 CBD:CBG, 30mL

1DROP 6:3:2:1 Topical Cream, 50g

1DROP 1:1:1 THCV:CBC:CBD 30mg/goma, 30un 

Ansiedade, Epilepsia

Ansiedade, Epilepsia, TEA, Dor Crônica e Esclerose Múltipla

Dor Crônica e Esclerose Múltipla

Ansiedade, Epilepsia, TEA, Dor Crônica e Esclerose Múltipla



DROP

Modelo Receituário
1DROP:

CAMPO RECEITUÁRIO PARA PRODUTOS 1DROP

Nome do Paciente e Data Nome Sobrenome  - dd/mm/aaaa 

Via Uso Contínuo Via Oral

Produto & Dose

1DROP CBD 6000 mg/30mL 20% CBD (Isolado ou Full Spectrum) 
1 mL 2x por dia.

1DROP CBD 50mg/goma (Isolado ou Full Spectrum)
Mastigar 1 goma 2x por dia.

DROP CBD Full Spectrum 1500 mg/30mL 5% CBD 
1 mL 2x por dia.

1DROP 2100mg 5:1:1 (CBD:D8-THC:CBG) Full Spectrum 30mL 
1 mL 2x por dia.

1DROP 2150mg 2:1 (CBD:CBG) Broad Spectrum 30mL 
1 goma 2x por dia.

1DROP 3000mg CREME TOPICO 6:3:2:1 (CBD:CBG:CBN:THC) 50g
Aplicar e massagear 1 dose de 2-4x por dia.

Quantidade 2 Frascos / mês (24/ano)

Observação Observação: Usar após as refeições para melhor absorção

Médico Nome do Médico/Dentista, CRM/CRO, assinatura e carimbo

Informações adicionais: Endereço do consultório e e-mail e telefone de contato do médico.



Modelo Receituário
Liberi:

CAMPO RECEITUÁRIO PARA PRODUTOS LIBERI

Nome do Paciente e Data Nome Sobrenome  - dd/mm/aaaa 

Via Uso Contínuo Via Oral

Produto & Dose

Liberi CBD Isolado 6000 mg/30mL (20% CBD + Vit.D), 
1 mL 2x por dia.

Liberi CBD Full Spectrum 1800mg/30mL (5:1 - 5% CBD, 1% D8THC), 
1 mL 2x por dia.

Quantidade 2 Frascos / mês (24/ano)

Observação Observação: Ingerir após as refeições para melhor absorção

Médico Nome do Médico/Dentista, CRM/CRO, assinatura e carimbo

Informações adicionais: Endereço do consultório e e-mail e telefone de contato do médico.



Modelo Receituário
KannabidiOil:

CAMPO RECEITUÁRIO PARA PRODUTOS KANNABIDIOIL

Nome do Paciente e Data Nome Sobrenome  - dd/mm/aaaa 

Via Uso Contínuo Via Oral

Produto & Dose

KannabidiOil Full Spectrum 3000 mg/30mL (10% CBD), 
1 mL 2x por dia.

KannabidiOil CBD 1800 mg/30mL (5:1 CBD:D8-THC, Vit. D) Sativa
1 mL 2x por dia.

KannabidiOil CBD 1050 mg/30gomas 5:1:1  
BLISS+: CBD:THC:CBG ou ANS+: CBD:THC:CBN
Mastigar 1 goma 2x por dia.

KannabidiOil CBD 1800 mg/30mL (5:1 CBD:CBN, Melatonina) Indica
1 mL 2x por dia.

KannabidiOil CBD 600 mg/10gomas (50mg CBD, 5mg THC,
5mg CBN/goma). 
Mastigar 1 goma 2x por dia.

Quantidade 2 Frascos / mês (24/ano)

Observação Observação: Ingerir após as refeições para melhor absorção

Médico Nome do Médico/Dentista, CRM/CRO, assinatura e carimbo

Informações adicionais: Endereço do consultório e e-mail e telefone de contato do médico.



Thank You for 
Exploring 
Our Portfolio

GIRONATTO

Orlando, FL USA
São Paulo, SP Brasil

info@gironatto.com
www.gironatto.com

+1 (954) 601-4191
+55 (11) 94524-8335


